FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Friday, 14 October 2022 at 7:12 pm.

Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Horse

Starts Factor Idle Score Factor
A Very Fine Red 150ct  Caulfield #6 15/3 2 -3.2 5 38 1 8.2 -1.2 Lord Ardmore
Aegon 150ct  Caulfield #10 8/2 12 -6.7 113 0 10.7 5.3 Lost And Running
Agent Jay 150ct  Ascot #6 211 12 0.2 16.2 4 12.2 Mach Ten
AintNo Other Man  150ct  Ascot #2 4/2 4 -1.1 4.9 0 9.1 2.9 Makram
Alcyone 150ct  Roya Randwick #9 5/3 2 -34 11 0.6 -1 11.4 -1.4 Marocchino
Alegron 150ct Caulfield #9 3717 14 -1.6 0 134 0 10.6 12.4 Masked Crusader
All TheKingsMen  150ct  Ascot #1 5/3 8 31 0 12.1 4 11.1 Mass Destruction
Arctic Thunder 150ct  Roya Randwick #9 42 9 -3.3 8 10.7 1 8.3 5.7 Massimo
Argentia 150ct  Caulfield #8 25/6 8 -0.8 0 9.2 1 8.8 7.2 Maurice's Medad
Ashford Street 150ct  Caulfield #7 4/2 4 -14.1 4 -6.1 -10 201 -10.1 Maximal
Axe 150ct Eagle Farm #9 16/7 3 23 0 6.3 3 5.3 Mazu
Ayrton 150ct  Roya Randwick #9 29/9 7 -1.7 0 7.3 0 9.7 5.3 Megazone
Ballynora 14 Oct  Pakenham Synthetic #7 2/1 7 16 12 9.6 2 8.6 MelbaStorm
Bandersnatch 150ct  Caulfield #10 17/9 14 -11 10 159 1 8.1 12.9 Mervyn
Benaud 150ct Caulfield #9 22/4 20 -1.4 0 24.6 4 54 18.6 Mishani Renegade
Bill The Bee 16 Oct  Kalgoorlie#4 211 6 04 84 2 6.4 Miss Conteki
Brigantine 150ct  Roya Randwick #8 17/4 17 11 18.0 1 9.0 17.0 Mnementh
Brooklyn Pier 150ct  Ascot #9 6/3 7 05 6 95 2 7.5 Momack
Buster Bash 150ct  Ascot #3 4/2 2 16 1 6.6 4 3.6 Money Matters
Cadre Du Noir 150ct  Roya Randwick #4 18/6 10 -4.1 0 7.9 -2 12.1 5.9 More Prophets
Cascadian 150ct  Royal Randwick #3 /19 5 0 6.0 1 9.0 5.0 Mr Maestro
Casino Mondial 150ct  Roya Randwick #2 211 6 -6.3 5.7 0 10.3 -0.3 Mr Marathon Man
Catalyst 150ct  Caulfield #10 5/1 9 -0.0 14.0 4 5.0 9.0 Mr Mozart
Chain Of Lightning 150ct Caulfield #8 2417 7 14 0 113 4 8.3 MrsAmerica
Chosen Blonde 150ct  Morphettville Parks #8 42 12 16 11 14.6 2 13.6 My Khdlifa
Cisco Bay 150ct  Roya Randwick #2 42 2 -6.2 -1.2 -3 13.2 -4.2 Nature Strip
Cochrane 180ct Cairns#6 1 1 -5.4 16 0 9.4 -4.4 Neodium
Commando Hunt 150ct  Roya Randwick #5 2/1 10 -25 10.5 0 9.5 7.5 Nerodio
Cotehele 150ct  Roya Randwick #8 42 7 -0.8 4 7.2 0 9.8 6.2 Never Again
Crescent City 150ct  Ascot #3 4/2 4 -35 7 25 -1 115 0.5 New Arrangement
Cup Night 150ct  Ascot #3 27/15 10 0.3 0 12.3 2 10.3 No Compromise
Daring Move 150ct  Morphettville Parks #7 6/3 3 0 4.0 1 9.0 3.0 Numerian
Defibrillate 150ct  Hastings#8 20/8 1 0.4 7 5.4 4 14 Otyrar
Devoted 150ct  Ascot #9 13/4 3 31 4 7.1 4 6.1 Overkill
Diamil 150ct  Roya Randwick #9 211 10 -7.5 5 10.5 0 9.5 2.5 Panzdown
Dragonstone 150ct  Caulfield #7 8/4 2 -0.8 4 22 0 9.8 1.2 Pat'sGot Sass
Dream Runner 150ct  Roya Randwick #2 3/2 17 -85 5 9.5 -7 175 8.5 Phoneme
East Indiaman 150ct  Morphettville Parks #5 714 2 31 0 6.1 4 5.1 Private Eye
Ellsberg 150ct  Roya Randwick #9 57/16 3 2.7 0 6.7 3 5.7 Pull No Punches
Enticing 150ct  Ascot #6 211 4 22 1 8.2 4 6.2 Quang Tri
Euphoric 14 Oct  Pakenham Synthetic #7 11 1 -0.8 12 0 9.8 0.2 Ranger
Exalted Ruth 150ct  Morphettville Parks #2 42 9 -3.1 1 109 1 8.1 5.9 Rathlin
Excelida 150ct Caulfield #8 3211 4 23 0 7.3 3 6.3 Rebel Rama
Excellent Dream 150ct  Ascot #38 4/2 12 -8.8 6.2 -5 15.8 3.2 Red Sun Sensation
Excellent Proposal 16 Oct ShaTin#8 2/1 5 -6.8 22 -2 12.8 -1.8 Remarque
Express Pass 150ct  Caulfield #7 14/6 5 -5.2 7 2.8 -2 12.2 -0.2 Requisition
Far Too Easy 150ct  Roya Randwick #5 712 7 -04 9 7.6 0 9.4 6.6 Resortman
Five Kingdom 150ct  Roya Randwick #2 14/7 13 -5.3 5 117 -1 113 7.7 River Beau
Forbidden Love 150ct  Roya Randwick #7 54/14 13 -39.6 6 -186 -31 416 -26.6 RochaClock
Free Of Debt 150ct  Caulfield #7 30/9 7 -4.1 5 119 4 51 2.9 Rock Artist
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Race

Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #7
ShaTin#7
Caulfield #9

Ascot #8

Royal Randwick #7
Eagle Farm #9
Ascot #8

Royal Randwick #8
Caulfield #9

Royal Randwick #7
Ascot #3

Caulfield #6

Ascot #7

Eagle Farm #1
Ascot #7

Royal Randwick #5
Newcastle #38
Ascot #7

Royal Randwick #10

Caulfield #3

Morphettville Parks #9

Royal Randwick #8
Ascot #5

Morphettville Parks #9

Royal Randwick #7

Morphettville Parks #4

Ascot #7

Caulfield #2
Hastings #6
Caulfield #9
Caulfield #9

Eagle Farm #4
Horsham #3

Ascot #7

Ascot #9

Ascot #6

Royal Randwick #7
Hastings #6
Caulfield #1
Hastings #5

Eagle Farm #10
Royal Randwick #9
Caulfield #3

Royal Randwick #6
Ascot #2
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Caulfield #7
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Starts
10/6
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51/11
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2/11
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24/12
9/3
4/1
13/5
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31
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179/39
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8/4
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2/11
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Factor

0.4
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9.0
10.0
52.6

9.1

74
85

76
79

9.8
10.8

9.0
121

9.0

11.7
9.4

5.8

10.3
10.2

10.6

9.4

9.4
129

9.1



Horse

Fun Fact

Galgani

Gem Song
Generation
GigaKick

God Has Chosen
Grace And Harmony
Hankstar

Hell Hath No Fury
Highlights

Hit The Road Jack
Honeycreeper
Hope In Y our Heart
Huntly Castle
Ichibansan

Ima Single Man

In The Congo
Indiscreetly
Ingratiating

Irish Songs
Jacquinot

Jericho Missile
Juan Diva

Just Folk

Kallos

Keep Reading
Kementari

Kiss Sum

Knights Order
Lady Of Honour
Lady Simone

Last Of TheLine
LaureMeln
Lavish Girl
Legless Lady
Lexington City
Libiamo

Lincoln Square
Loch Eagle
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Royal Randwick #4
Caulfield #6

Royal Randwick #6
Caulfield #7

Royal Randwick #7
Ascot #3

Royal Randwick #10
Morphettville Parks #9
Caulfield #1

Eagle Farm #2

Arawa Park #7

Royal Randwick #10
Royal Randwick #10
Horsham #7
Morphettville Parks #2
ShaTin#3

Royal Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #10

Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #6
Royal Randwick #7
Ascot #38

Caulfield #6

Royal Randwick #3
Caulfield #7
Morphettville Parks #7
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Royal Randwick #8
Caulfield #9

Caulfield #10
Morphettville Parks #8
Ascot #38

Royal Randwick #3
Royal Randwick #8
Morphettville Parks #7
Ascot #4

Caulfield #6

Caulfield #5

Royal Randwick #8
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Starts

26/8

47/13
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Months
Idle
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

9.7

185

109

11.4 3.6
133 0.7
7.8 7.2
155

9.0 1.0
8.2

4.9

10.3

5.7 23
12.8

7.8

9.8

8.1

428 -358
125 105
4.8

413 -37.3
11.7 -0.7
10.3 6.7
17.9

129 -19
14.4 26
10.6 6.4
11.6

94 5.6
74 16.6
7.2 9.8
31

13.3 27
11.2

9.5 135
10.6 24
79

341 -151
4.1

13.7 0.3
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Horse

Rockstar Meggsy
Rose Quartz
Rustic Steel
Saintorio

Salsonic

Sartoria Splendor
Scenic Host
Seiners Express
Senor Toba
Sergeant Silva
Setanta

Shades Of Rose
Sign Of Ussuri
Smokin' Romans
So Dapper
Soldier of Love
Soothsayer
Stockman
Summer Monsoon
Superhard
Swagger
Swanston

Swear To God
Sweet Margot May
Tampering

Tara Jasmine
Titan Blinders
Tonneofgrit

Tri For Us

Two Big Fari
Tycoon Evie
Unanimous

Vow And Declare
Waterford
Weona Smartone
Wicklow

Wild Chap
Wisdom Of Water
Y aki Ishi
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Race

Morphettville Parks #8
Caulfield #6

Royal Randwick #9
Ascot #1

Eagle Farm #8
Caulfield #7
Morphettville Parks #9
Caulfield #2
ShaTin#8

Eagle Farm #4
ShaTin#10

Royal Randwick #7
Horsham #7
Caulfield #9

Eagle Farm #8
Royal Randwick #6
Eagle Farm #5
Royal Randwick #4
Ashburton #7
Horsham #3
Wagga #5

Eagle Farm #10
Ascot #6

Eagle Farm #10
Royal Randwick #2
Eagle Farm #10
Ascot #8

Royal Randwick #8
Ascot #3

Royal Randwick #2
Caulfield #8

Royal Randwick #9
Caulfield #9

Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #6
Royal Randwick #2
Royal Randwick #2
Royal Randwick #6
Caulfield #5

11/5
32
32
2/11
11/6

50/10
16/5
8/4
6/3

15/6
5/1
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Value

10.2
5.0
6.3
75

34.9

219

113
9.3

121
9.0

6.6

17.7
10.9
13.6

8.3
10.5
19.0

10.9
9.6
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113
82
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